
Date Time Field Green Team Blue Team
10:30 AM 2A 1 4
10:30 AM 2B 2 3
11:35 AM 2A 1 3
11:35 AM 2B 2 4

Date Time Field Green Team Blue Team
10:30 AM 2A 1 2
11:45 AM 2A 4 3

JFC Rec Plus Training - #1 
Monday 2/09/26 4:30-6:00

Date Time Field Green Team Blue Team
10:30 AM 2A 4 1
10:30 AM 2A 3 2
11:35 AM 2B 3 1
11:35 AM 2B 4 2

NOTE:  Rec Plus Training is on 
Wednesday this week!

JFC Rec Plus Training - #2 
Wednesday 2/18/26 4:30-6:00

Date Time Field Green Team Blue Team
10:30 AM 2A 2 1
11:45 AM 2A 3 4

JFC Rec Plus Training - #3 
Monday 2/23/25 4:30-6:00

Saturday 2/28/26 Game 6:  Regular Games - 12 Minute Quarters - 
5 minute halftime

Saturday 2/14/26 Game 3:  Regular Games - 12 Minute Quarters - 
5 minute halftime

Saturday 2/21/2026 Game 4 & Game  5: 10 Minute Quarters - 5 
minute halftime

2018 Under 8 Girls Fall 2025 Schedule

TEAM #1 = EHRGOTT ;   TEAM #2 = Vande Streek ;  TEAM #3 = Brumfield  ;   TEAM #4 = MALLINSON 
Notes

Saturday 2/07/26 OPENING JAMBOREE - 10 min quarters/5 min 
halftime - Game 1 & Game 2

Notes

Notes

Notes



Date Time Field Green Team Blue Team

5:30 PM 2A 1 4
5:30 PM 2B 2 3

JFC Rec Plus Training - #4 
Monday 3/02/26 4:30-6:00

Date Time Field Green Team Blue Team Notes

Date Time Field Green Team Blue Team

5:30 PM 2A 1 3
5:30 PM 2B 2 4

JFC Rec Plus Training - #6 
Monday 3/16/25 4:30-6:00

Date Time Field Green Team Blue Team

9:00 AM 2A 1 2

9:00 AM 2B 4 3

JFC Rec Plus Training - #5   
Wednesday 3/04/26 4:30-6:00

Saturday 3/21/26  Game 9:  Regular Games - 12 Minute 
Quarters - 5 minute halftime

Friday 3/20/26 Game 8:  Regular Games - 12 Minute Quarters - 
5 minute halftime

Notes

 3/07 thru 3/14 - SPRING BREAK WEEK -  SIGN UP FOR JFC SPRING BREAK CAMP - VISIT WEBSITE FOR DETAILS

Thursday 3/05/2026 Game 7:  Regular Games - 12 Minute Quarters - 
5 minute halftime

Notes

Notes


